Ref

1
2
3
4
5

Description

Elbow 1/4" x 1/4”

3 3/4” Brass Standoff
2 5/8” Brass Standoff
1 1/2” Brass Standoff
3/8” Brass Standoff

Part #
003-DS1414EL
001-7105D
001-7105C
001-7105B
001-7105A

Valve Assembly (Exploded View)

Qty
20

4
6
6
4

-
-+

N
o

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

43

Description
Valve Assembly

Valve Hose 8”
45 Deg Elbow 1/4x1/4"
Valve Hose 12.5”
O-Ring

Ref Description

Part #
001-7204
002-7204A

003-DS1414EL45

002-7204B
001-7105G

Part #

Valve Block
Valve Ball
Valve Spring

Spring Retainer

Quad Ring
Plunger Pin
Valve Plate
Valve Screws
Roller Bracket
Roller

Roller Pin
Stop Pin
Stop Pin Nut
Pivot Pin
Pivot Pin Nut

Valve Rebuild Kit

001-7204VD
001-7104VF
001-7104VG
001-7104VH
001-7104VL
001-7104VE
001-7204VvB
001-7204VK
001-7104VA
001-7204VI

001-7204VJ
001-7204VC

8-32 Nylock Nut

001-7204VB-2

1/4"-20 Nylock Nut

001-7204R

(Ref 2-6,12,14)

Qty
10

10
10
10
20



